
Pure	Veg

menu



PEACH	ICE	TEA		
LEMON	MINT	ICE	TEA
HAZELNUT	COFFEE

175
175
195

•		Taxes	As	Applicable		•		Best		Choice		of		your		food		will		take		20		to		25		min		for		the		preparation	

ICE		TEA

COFFEE	LOVE

HOT

ESPRESSO	FEELING
SIMPLY	CAPPUCCINO
CAFFE	LATTE
HAZELNUT	LATTE
CARAMEL	LATTE
AMERICANO
IRISH	COFFEE
HOT	CHOCOLATE

85
155
155
185
185
145
175
145

COLD

CAFÉ	62	FRAPPE
IRISH	ICED	COFFEE
HAZELNUT	COFFEE
DARK	CHOCO	SIMPHONY
VANILLA	ICED	COOL

165
175
185
205
175

SMOOTHIES	AND	SHAKES

STRAWBERRY	HUNT
CHOCOLATE	DRIFT
ORIO	CHOCO	SHAKE
KIT	KAT	KING

165
185
195
195

MOCKTAILS

LAMONADE	STORY
MASALA	LAMONADE	POOL
MINT	O	MOJITO
WATER	MELON	IN	WATER
GREEN	APPLE	CRUSH

125
145
185
195
195



•		Taxes	As	Applicable		•		Best		Choice		of		your		food		will		take		20		to		25		min		for		the		preparation	

SPICY	DELIGHT
PANEER	SHOT
GARDEN	FILLED	MAGIC

185
185
215

CAFÉ62

WRAPS

FRENCH	FRIES
CHEESE	FRENCH	FRIES
MASALA	FRIES
CHEESE	BALLS
CHEESY	NACHOS
MAGGIE	PLAIN
MASALA	MAGGIE
CHINESE	MAGGIE

165
195
175
225
215
75
85
95

MUNCHIES

COLD	VEG	MAYO	SANDWICH
GRILLED	CHEESE	SANDWICH
GRILLED	VEG	CHEESE	SANDWICH
GRILLED	CORN	AND	JALAPENO	SANDWICH
GRILLED	SPICY	MASALA
GRILLED	PANEER	PATAKHA
GRILLED	MUSHROOM	SPICY

155
175
195
195
195
195
195

SANDWICHES

TOMATO	SOUP
TOMATO	SHORBA
HOT	&	SOUR	SOUP
SWEET	CORN	SOUP
MANCHOW
MINISTRONI

145
145
165
165
175
185

SOUP

LASSI
CHAACH
JAL	JEERA
MANGO	/	STAWBERRY	LASSI
COFFEE	(REGULAR)
TEA	MASALA
COLD	DRINK
MINERAL	WATER

75
45
45
85
55
45

MRP
MRP

DRINKS	/	BEVERAGES



•		Taxes	As	Applicable		•		Best		Choice		of		your		food		will		take		20		to		25		min		for		the		preparation	

GREEN	SALAD
PANEER	TIKKA	SALAD
LAHSUN	KI	CHUTNEY
PAPAD
MASALA	PAPAD
FRY	MASALA	PAPAD
LACHA	PYAAZ
MASALA	MIRCHI	FRY

75
165
65
25
55
55
45
35

SALADS	&	PAPAD

DAL	FRY
DAL	TADKA
DAL	MAKHANI
DAL	AMRITSARI

195
225
245
225

MAIN	COURSE	NORTH	INDIANDAL

MUTTER	PANEER
PALAK	PANEER
KADAI	PANEER
PANEER	BURJI	(SERNI	DRY)
PANEER	BUTTER	MASALA
HANDI	PANEER
PANEER	KALEJI	(SPECIAL)
PANEER	TIKKA	MASALA	(SPICY)
PANEER	LABAB	DAR
PEPPER	PANEER	MASALA	(SPECIAL)
KHOYA	PANEER
SHAHI	PANEER

285
285
295
295
325
325
325
345
345
345
345
375

PANEER

PANEER	TIKKA
PANEER	MALAI	TIKKA
ACHARI	PANEER	TIKKA
AJWAIN	PANEER	TIKKA
HARYALI	PANEER	TIKKA
HARA	BHARA	KEBAB
DAHI	KE	KEBAB
SULTANI	KEBAB	(SPECIAL)
VEG	SEEKH	KEBAB
TANDOORI	ALOO
TANDOORI	PLATTER
(CHEF'S	CHOICE	ASSORTMENT	OF	10	PIECES	FROM	TANDOOR)
SOYA	CHAAP	TANDOORI	
SOYA	CHAAP	HARYALI
SOYA	CHAAP	AACHARI
SOYA	CHAAP	NAWABI
SOYA	CHAAP	BANJARA
LEMON	GARLIC	CHAAP

295
315
295
295
295
255
235
255
255
235

		
395
275
275
285
285
285
295

STARTERS	:	INDIAN



•		Taxes	As	Applicable		•		Best		Choice		of		your		food		will		take		20		to		25		min		for		the		preparation	

PLAIN	RICE
JEERA	RICE
VEG	PULAO
MUTTER	PULAO
VEG	BIRYANI
KASHMIRI	PULAO
JODHPURI	PULAO
MOTIYA	PULAO

155
185
225
195
255
255
215
215

RICE

TANDOORI	ROTI
TANDOORI	ROTI	BUTTER
AJWAIN	ROTI
JUNGLI	ROTI
KHASTA	ROTI
MISSI	ROTI
MAKKA	ROTI	(SEASONAL)

20
25
45
45
45
55
55

TANDOOR

MIX	VEG
SUB.	JAL	FRAZI
RED	MALAI	KOFTA
WHITE	MALAI	KOFTA
HARYALI	KOFTA
METHI	MALAI	MUTTER
MALAI	PYAAZ
KAJU	CURRY	(SPECIAL)
MUSHROOM	MASALA
CHANA	MASALA
DUM	ALOO	KASHMIRI
ALOO	PYAAZ
ALOO	JEERA
ALOO	METHI
CORN	PALAK
SEV	TAMATAR
DAHI	FRY
GATTA	MASALA
JODHPURI	GATTA	MASALA
BHINDI	MASALA	(SEASONAL)
GOBI	MASALA	(SEASONAL)
SARSO	KA	SAAG	(SEASONAL)
KADI	PAKODA

275
305
325
355
325
315
285
395
345
285
295
275
225
225
275
225
175
245
255
225
225
275
245

SABJIYAN



•		Taxes	As	Applicable		•		Best		Choice		of		your		food		will		take		20		to		25		min		for		the		preparation	

SARSO	KA	SAAG	WITH	MAKKE	KI	ROTI
DAL	MAKHANI	WITH	LACHA	PHARATHA	AND	RAITA
CHOLA	CHAWAL	WITH	RAITA
DAL	CHAWAL	WITH	RAITA

225
255
185
185

COMBOS	(12	PM	TO	6	PM)

PLAIN	CURD
BOONDI	RAITA
VEG	RAITA
PINEAPPLE	RAITA
PLAIN	PUDINA	RAITA
ALOO	RAITA

95
125
125
145
125
125

RAITA

DAL	BATI	CHURMA	THALI	
RAJASTHANI	THALI		

395
395

SPECIAL	ATTRACTION	OF	RAJASTHAN

GULAB	JAMUN	(2	PCS)
GULAB	JAMUN	WITH	ICE	CREAM
DAL	HALWA	(SEASONAL)
GAJAR	KA	HALWA	(SEASONAL)
MALPUA
MALPUA	WITH	RABDI

85
135
145
145
155
175

DESSERT

PLAIN	NAAN
BUTTER	NAAN
GARLIC	NAAN
STUFFED	NAAN
PANEER	NAAN
LACCHA	NAAN
LACCHA	PUDINA	NAAN
CHEESE	NAAN
PLAIN	KULCHA
BUTTER	KULCHA
STUFFED	KULCHA
LACCHA	PHARATAHA
PUDINA	LACHA	PHARATHA
ALOO	PHARATHA
GOBI	PHARATHA	(SEASONAL)
MIRCH	PYYAZ	PHARARTHA

85
105
115
135
125
95

105
145
55
65

115
65
75
65
65
65

NAAN



•		Taxes	As	Applicable		•		Best		Choice		of		your		food		will		take		20		to		25		min		for		the		preparation	

MARGRITA	(PLAIN	CHEESE	PIZZA)
SIMPLY	INDIAN	(TOMATO,	ONION)

TANGY	SPICY	(TOMATO,	ONION,	G.	CHILLI)

ITALIAN	RINGS	(CAP,	RED	CAP,	ONION,	MUSH,	BLACK	OLIVE)

PANEER	PATAKHA	(SALTED	PANEER,	ONION,	CAP,	RED	PEPPER)
SPRING	SPICY	(ONION,	CAP,	TOM,	MUSH,	GREEN	CHILLI	)

BABY	CORN	DELIGHT	(CAP,	TOM,	ONION,	BABY	CORN,	BLACK	OLIVE)

EXOTIC	ITALIAN	(CAP,	YELLOW	CAP,	RED	CAP,	BABY	CORN,	JALAPENOS,	OLIVE)

SPICY	SUPREME	(TOM,	CAP,	ONION,	GREEN	CHILLI,	JALAPENOS,	BLACK	OLIVE)

CHEESE	BLAST	(TOM,	ONION,	YELLOW	CAP,	RED	CAP,	OLIVE)

MAKE	YOUR	OWN	120+	TOPPINGS	PRICE
30	RS.	FOR	EA.	TOPPING,	40	RS.	FOR	EXTRA	CHEESE

195
215
235
265
275
275
275
295
295
395

PIZZAS

PENNE	MUSHROOM	PASTA
FUSSILLI	MUSHROOM	PASTA
MACRONI	MUSHROOM	PASTA
SPEGHETTI	MUSHROOM
FETTUCCINE	MUSHROOM	PASTA
PENNE	ARABIATA	PASTA
FUSSILLI	ARABIATA	PASTA
MACRONI	ARABIATA	PASTA
SPEGHETTI	ARABIATA
FETTUCCINE	ARABIATA	PASTA
PENNE	ALFREDO	PASTA
FUSSILLI	ALFREDO	PASTA
MACRONI	ALFREDO	PASTA
SPEGHETTI	ALFREDO
FETTUCCINE	ALFREDO	PASTA
BAKED	PASTA

235
235
235
235
235
215
215
215
215
215
225
225
225
225
225
325

PASTA

ITALIAN	KITCHEN	STARTERS

GARLIC	BREAD	CHEESE
GARLIC	BREAD	SPICY
GARLIC	BREAD	ITALIANO
STUFFED	GARLIC	BREAD
GARLIC	BREAD	PLAIN

155
175
185
195
105

SALADS

FRESH	GARDEN	SALAD
PASTA	MINT	SALAD
SAUTE	VEGETABLES	IN	OLIVE	OIL

175
195
225

GARLIC	BREAD



•		Taxes	As	Applicable		•		Best		Choice		of		your		food		will		take		20		to		25		min		for		the		preparation	

FRIED	RICE
MANCHURIAN
CHOWMINE
HAKKA	NOODELS
CHILLY	GARLIC	NOODELS
CHILLY	PANEER
AMERICAN	CHOPSEY

225
245
195
215
225
275
295

MAIN	COURSE

IDILI	SAMBHAR
MASALA	IDILI
PLAIN	DOSA
MASALA	DOSA
RAWA	MASALA	DOSA
CHEESE	GARLIC	MASALA	DOSA
ONION	TOMATO	UTAPAM
MIX	UTAPAM
CHEESE	UTAPAM
CURD	RICE
LEMON	RICE

125
145
125
155
175
215
135
155
195
175
175

SOUTH	INDIAN

DAHI	PAPDI	CHAAT
SEV	PURI
CHINESE	BHEL
BHEL	PURI
PAV	BHAJI
CHOLE	BHATURE
PURI	BHAJI

75
75

165
75

115
125
115

CHAAT

HONEY	CHILLY	POTATO
SPRING	ROLLS
VEGI	LOLYPOP
CHILLY	PANEER	(SEMI	DRY)
VEG	MANCHURIAN	(SEMI	DRY)
PANEER	MANCHURIAN	(SEMI	DRY)
CHILLY	MUSHROOM
CRISPY	CORNS

195
195
255
265
225
265
235
215

STARTERS

CHINESE
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