



# menu



# RR62

## CAFE & KITCHEN



## ICE TEA

PEACH ICE TEA

LEMON MINT ICE TEA

HAZELNUT COFFEE



175

175

195

## COFFEE LOVE

### HOT

ESPRESSO FEELING

SIMPLY CAPPUCCHINO

CAFFE LATTE

HAZELNUT LATTE

CARAMEL LATTE

AMERICANO

IRISH COFFEE

HOT CHOCOLATE



85

155

155

185

185

145

175

145

### COLD

CAFÉ 62 FRAPPE

IRISH ICED COFFEE

HAZELNUT COFFEE

DARK CHOCO SIMPHONY

VANILLA ICED COOL



165

175

185

205

175

## SMOOTHIES AND SHAKES

STRAWBERRY HUNT

CHOCOLATE DRIFT

ORIO CHOCO SHAKE

KIT KAT KING



165

185

195

195

## MOCKTAILS

LAMONADE STORY

MASALA LAMONADE POOL

MINT O MOJITO

WATER MELON IN WATER

GREEN APPLE CRUSH



125

145

185

195

195

## DRINKS / BEVERAGES

LASSI	75
CHAACH	45
JAL JEERA	45
MANGO / STAWBERRY LASSI	85
COFFEE (REGULAR)	55
TEA MASALA	45
COLD DRINK	MRP
MINERAL WATER	MRP



## CAFÉ62

### WRAPS

SPICY DELIGHT	185
PANEER SHOT	185
GARDEN FILLED MAGIC	215



### MUNCHIES

FRENCH FRIES	165
CHEESE FRENCH FRIES	195
MASALA FRIES	175
CHEESE BALLS	225
CHEESY NACHOS	215
MAGGIE PLAIN	75
MASALA MAGGIE	85
CHINESE MAGGIE	95



### SANDWICHES

COLD VEG MAYO SANDWICH	155
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	175
GRILLED VEG CHEESE SANDWICH	195
GRILLED CORN AND JALAPENO SANDWICH	195
GRILLED SPICY MASALA	195
GRILLED PANEER PATAKHA	195
GRILLED MUSHROOM SPICY	195



### SOUP

TOMATO SOUP	145
TOMATO SHORBA	145
HOT & SOUR SOUP	165
SWEET CORN SOUP	165
MANCHOW	175
MINISTRONI	185



## STARTERS : INDIAN

PANEER TIKKA	295
PANEER MALAI TIKKA	315
ACHARI PANEER TIKKA	295
AJWAIN PANEER TIKKA	295
HARYALI PANEER TIKKA	295
HARA BHARA KEBAB	255
DAHI KE KEBAB	235
SULTANI KEBAB (SPECIAL)	255
VEG SEEKH KEBAB	255
TANDOORI ALOO	235
TANDOORI PLATTER (CHEF'S CHOICE ASSORTMENT OF 10 PIECES FROM TANDOOR)	395
SOYA CHAAP TANDOORI	275
SOYA CHAAP HARYALI	275
SOYA CHAAP AACHARI	285
SOYA CHAAP NAWABI	285
SOYA CHAAP BANJARA	285
LEMON GARLIC CHAAP	295



## SALADS & PAPAD

GREEN SALAD	75
PANEER TIKKA SALAD	165
LAHSUN KI CHUTNEY	65
PAPAD	25
MASALA PAPAD	55
FRY MASALA PAPAD	55
LACHA PYAAZ	45
MASALA MIRCHI FRY	35



## DAL MAIN COURSE NORTH INDIAN

DAL FRY	195
DAL TADKA	225
DAL MAKHANI	245
DAL AMRITSARI	225



## PANEER

MUTTER PANEER	285
PALAK PANEER	285
KADAI PANEER	295
PANEER BURJI (SERNI DRY)	295
PANEER BUTTER MASALA	325
HANDI PANEER	325
PANEER KALEJI (SPECIAL)	325
PANEER TIKKA MASALA (SPICY)	345
PANEER LABAB DAR	345
PEPPER PANEER MASALA (SPECIAL)	345
KHOYA PANEER	345
SHAHI PANEER	375



## SABJIYAN

MIX VEG	275
SUB. JAL FRAZI	305
RED MALAI KOFTA	325
WHITE MALAI KOFTA	355
HARYALI KOFTA	325
METHI MALAI MUTTER	315
MALAI PYAAZ	285
KAJU CURRY (SPECIAL)	395
MUSHROOM MASALA	345
CHANA MASALA	285
DUM ALOO KASHMIRI	295
ALOO PYAAZ	275
ALOO JEERA	225
ALOO METHI	225
CORN PALAK	275
SEV TAMATAR	225
DAHI FRY	175
GATTA MASALA	245
JODHPURI GATTA MASALA	255
BHINDI MASALA (SEASONAL)	225
GOBI MASALA (SEASONAL)	225
SARSO KA SAAG (SEASONAL)	275
KADI PAKODA	245



## RICE

PLAIN RICE	155
JEERA RICE	185
VEG PULAO	225
MUTTER PULAO	195
VEG BIRYANI	255
KASHMIRI PULAO	255
JODHPURI PULAO	215
MOTIYA PULAO	215



## TANDOOR

TANDOORI ROTI	20
TANDOORI ROTI BUTTER	25
AJWAIN ROTI	45
JUNGLI ROTI	45
KHASTA ROTI	45
MISSI ROTI	55
MAKKA ROTI (SEASONAL)	55



## NAAN

PLAIN NAAN	85
BUTTER NAAN	105
GARLIC NAAN	115
STUFFED NAAN	135
PANEER NAAN	125
LACCHA NAAN	95
LACCHA PUDINA NAAN	105
CHEESE NAAN	145
PLAIN KULCHA	55
BUTTER KULCHA	65
STUFFED KULCHA	115
LACCHA PHARATAHA	65
PUDINA LACHA PHARATHA	75
ALOO PHARATHA	65
GOBI PHARATHA (SEASONAL)	65
MIRCH PYYAZ PHARARTHA	65



## COMBOS (12 PM TO 6 PM)

SARSO KA SAAG WITH MAKKE KI ROTI	225
DAL MAKHANI WITH LACHA PHARATHA AND RAITA	255
CHOLA CHAWAL WITH RAITA	185
DAL CHAWAL WITH RAITA	185



## RAITA

PLAIN CURD	95
BOONDI RAITA	125
VEG RAITA	125
PINEAPPLE RAITA	145
PLAIN PUDINA RAITA	125
ALOO RAITA	125

## SPECIAL ATTRACTION OF RAJASTHAN

DAL BATI CHURMA THALI	395
RAJASTHANI THALI	395



## DESSERT

GULAB JAMUN (2 PCS)	85
GULAB JAMUN WITH ICE CREAM	135
DAL HALWA (SEASONAL)	145
GAJAR KA HALWA (SEASONAL)	145
MALPUA	155
MALPUA WITH RABDI	175



## ITALIAN KITCHEN STARTERS

### GARLIC BREAD

GARLIC BREAD CHEESE	155
GARLIC BREAD SPICY	175
GARLIC BREAD ITALIANO	185
STUFFED GARLIC BREAD	195
GARLIC BREAD PLAIN	105



### SALADS

FRESH GARDEN SALAD	175
PASTA MINT SALAD	195
SAUTE VEGETABLES IN OLIVE OIL	225



### PIZZAS

MARGRITA (PLAIN CHEESE PIZZA)	195
SIMPLY INDIAN (TOMATO, ONION)	215
TANGY SPICY (TOMATO, ONION, G. CHILLI)	235
ITALIAN RINGS (CAP, RED CAP, ONION, MUSH, BLACK OLIVE)	265
PANEER PATAKHA (SALTED PANEER, ONION, CAP, RED PEPPER)	275
SPRING SPICY (ONION, CAP, TOM, MUSH, GREEN CHILLI )	275
BABY CORN DELIGHT (CAP, TOM, ONION, BABY CORN, BLACK OLIVE)	275
EXOTIC ITALIAN (CAP, YELLOW CAP, RED CAP, BABY CORN, JALAPENOS, OLIVE)	295
SPICY SUPREME (TOM, CAP, ONION, GREEN CHILLI, JALAPENOS, BLACK OLIVE)	295
CHEESE BLAST (TOM, ONION, YELLOW CAP, RED CAP, OLIVE)	395
MAKE YOUR OWN 120+ TOPPINGS PRICE	
30 RS. FOR EA. TOPPING, 40 RS. FOR EXTRA CHEESE	

### PASTA

PENNE MUSHROOM PASTA	235
FUSSILLI MUSHROOM PASTA	235
MACRONI MUSHROOM PASTA	235
SPEGHETTI MUSHROOM	235
FETTUCCINE MUSHROOM PASTA	235
PENNE ARABIATA PASTA	215
FUSSILLI ARABIATA PASTA	215
MACRONI ARABIATA PASTA	215
SPEGHETTI ARABIATA	215
FETTUCCINE ARABIATA PASTA	215
PENNE ALFREDO PASTA	225
FUSSILLI ALFREDO PASTA	225
MACRONI ALFREDO PASTA	225
SPEGHETTI ALFREDO	225
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO PASTA	225
BAKED PASTA	325



## CHINESE

### STARTERS

HONEY CHILLY POTATO	195
SPRING ROLLS	195
VEGI LOLYPOP	255
CHILLY PANEER (SEMI DRY)	265
VEG MANCHURIAN (SEMI DRY)	225
PANEER MANCHURIAN (SEMI DRY)	265
CHILLY MUSHROOM	235
CRISPY CORNS	215



### MAIN COURSE

FRIED RICE	225
MANCHURIAN	245
CHOWMINE	195
HAKKA NOODELS	215
CHILLY GARLIC NOODELS	225
CHILLY PANEER	275
AMERICAN CHOPSEY	295



### SOUTH INDIAN

IDILI SAMBHAR	125
MASALA IDILI	145
PLAIN DOSA	125
MASALA DOSA	155
RAWA MASALA DOSA	175
CHEESE GARLIC MASALA DOSA	215
ONION TOMATO UTAPAM	135
MIX UTAPAM	155
CHEESE UTAPAM	195
CURD RICE	175
LEMON RICE	175



### CHAAT

DAHI PAPDI CHAAT	75
SEV PURI	75
CHINESE BHEL	165
BHEL PURI	75
PAV BHAJI	115
CHOLE BHATURE	125
PURI BHAJI	115